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PIU - RWD DEHRI 

S.NO 

3 

Name of Scheme 

Contruction of Rural Road 
Under MR-3054 

TOTAL 

was sanctioned have been duly 

Kind of Checks exercised: 

(SEE GOVERNMENT of India's Decesion (1) below Rule - 150) 
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the Month of Feb. 2025 

NEW MAINTENANCE POLICY 2018 MR (3054) 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grand-in-aid 

see that the money was actualy utilized 

Sanction No. & Date 

With amount(in Rs. Lacs) 
Lt. No. 02 

for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

fulfilled /are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to 

dated 14.01.2025 

i. Periodical inspectioin has been conducted by 

Executive Engineer /Supertending Engineer. 

i. Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer / Supertending Engineer. 

i. Construction materials have been tested. 

FORM GFR 19 -A 

i. Construction of Road works. 

V. All other codal formalities have been observed. 

Physical Progress achieved : 

. Construction of CD works. 

D.A.0 

iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by 
the Assistant. 

RWD (W) Div. Dehri 

Amount Received 

(In Rs. Lacs) 
6433.12641 

6296.32641 

Particulars 

Certificate that out of Rs.6433.12641 
Lacs received during the years in favour 
of Executive Engineer, RWD Dehri Bihar. 
Sum of Rs. 6260.92546 Lacs has been 
utilised for the purpose of MR (3054-2018 Fund 
hences as given in the margin for which it 
was sanctioned and that the balance of 
Rs. 172.20005 Lacs remaining unutilized at 
the end of the period under. 

Executive Engineer 
uRWD (W) Div. Dehri 



RWD 

(W) 

Div. 

Dehri 

204042s 

D.A.O 

1RWD, 

WORKS 

DIVISION, 

DEHRI 

EXECUTIVE 

farfru 

qaTE-HOHofe) 

3054-4-04/2020 

qré 
4 

5047 

rs 
23 

122021 

à 
rets 

gfr 

frut 

TT 

RM/RO/DEH/ RM/RO/DE 
24/0005 

Churesar 
Dehri Road to 

037 

04/12/2023 

0.52 

29.94 

24.4761 

3.2902 

MR(3054)/MBD/20 RWD,Dehri/04 

N103012024|N103012024 N103012024 N103012002 

24-25 / 28.10.2024 

2965 

NA 

NA 

8.45250 

8.45250 

16.00782 

24/0005 

Only PCC Completed 

RANJEETGANJ PWD ROAD to 

Surface 

035 

o4/12/2023 

0.31 

17.63 

14.4216 

1.922MR(3054)/MBD/20 

24-25 / 28.10.2024 
RWD,Dehri/04 

2940 

25 

MM 

5% 

4.91750 

RO/DEH/RM/RO/DE )4/000sOUEH/ 

4.91750 

Basdiha) 

Rakiau 

Bigha Via 

Bhisra 

Rd 

Amra 

to 

Completed Surface 

034 

04/12/2023 

o8/07/2025 08/07/2025 08/07/202508/07/2025 

2.8 

136.2 

105.39 

21.827 MR(3054)/MBD/20 

24-25 / 28.10.2024 
RWD,Dehri/04 

311525 MM 

5% 

36.73250 

36.73250 

9.4111168.29131 

Sonpura 
Chandanpura To 

Completed Surface 

011 

04/12/2023 

24-25/ 28.10.2024 

0.84 41.35 

32.1453 

6.1348MR(3054)/MBD/20 

RWD,Dehri/04 

3115 

25 

MM 

5% 

11.14750 

11.14750 

20.88787 

Completed Surface 

1 

6 

10 

1) 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Date 

Lakh) 

tage 

O. and 

Lakh) 

) 

mm)Percen 

No 

Package No. 

lakh) Renewal( in 

Initial 

with Surface Maintena Rectification Routine 

Lakh) nce (in Five Year Agreement 

No. andComplition Date 

o 

Name of Road 

MIS (in 

er 

-

Approval (AA) Letter 

in 

mm/KM 
(in R! 

Date 

Administrat 

Approval (AA) Administrative 

(In 
Bitumi Thickn n LayerContenamount (n 

as ner 

ess 
of 

Bitumi 

Previous 

(in Lakh) Work Done 

Remarks 

Agreement (in Lakh) 

Value of 

icture expend Date Up to 

against 
Requisition 

of 
Value 

Requsition 

formate 

Scheme 

Head 

MR 
(3054) 

under 

Bihar 

road 

Maintenance 

Policy-2018 

(Rectification 

and 

Surface 

Renewal) 

Office 

of 
the 

Executive 

Engineer, 

Rural 

Works 

ENGINEER 

Road (Tilauthu Dubauli to Amra 

|Agreement 

ion 

Date of as per 

Complit Actual 

MIS 

Project ld as 

Lakh) total 

Department, 

Works 

Division, 

Dehri 






